GWY

22465
21657
21641
22303
22647
22791
22649
22646
22460
22645
22789
22495
22303
22626
22483
22479
22482
22492
22493
22494
22481
22481
21693
22467
22487
22000
22486
22481
22485
22484
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Publishers Clearing House Winners from May 2025 through October 2025

LAST NAME CITY

Wiese
Davis
House
Davis
Reed
Smith
Anitei
Kelly
Rawles
Buono
Papurca
Post
Cook
Eyrich
Williams
Lawry
Jackson
Wilson
Grimes
Gibson
Burdett
Hausfeld
Stowell
Ucles
Cadman
Kass
Lambert
Mattera
Doucet
Woods

Randolph
Springfield
Maineville
Concord
Madison
Pickens
Ridgewood
Augusta
Edgerton
Sierra Vista
Jacksonville
Denver
Blountville
Xenia
Canton
Brookpark
Elyria
Olathe

West Sacramento

Oklahoma City
Bessemer City
Brownsville
Marietta
Antioch

Fithian
Dunedin

LA Grange
Albion
Rossville
Belton

Ford Mustang GT Fastback

STATE PRIZE

NE

IL $1,000,000.00
OH $5,000

NC $5,000

OH $5,000

SC $5,000

NY $10,000.00
KS $5,000

KS $10,000
AZ $5,000

NC $5,000

CO $10,000
TN $5,000

OH Ford F-150 XLT
GA $10,000.00
OH $10,000.00
OH $10,000.00
KS $10,000
CA $10,000
OK $43,870
NC $5,000

X $5,000

GA $10,000
TN $10,000

IL $10,000
FL $1,000,000.00
CA $10,000
PA $5,000

IL $43,370.00
MO $10,000.00
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DATE
Oct-2025
Sep-2025
Sep-2025
Sep-2025
Sep-2025
Sep-2025
Sep-2025
Sep-2025
Sep-2025
Aug-2025
Aug-2025
Aug-2025
Aug-2025
Aug-2025
Aug-2025
Jul-2025
Jul-2025
Jul-2025
Jul-2025
Jul-2025
Jun-2025
Jun-2025
Jun-2025
Jun-2025
Jun-2025
May-2025
May-2025
May-2025
May-2025
May-2025



